SCREW PLUG M12 STAINLESS STEEL
6-edges, 14 mm
Art.No.: 996076
Weight: 0.011
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: M12 MALE STAINLESS STEEL CAP -S02
Screw plug M12×1 mm
Metal, hex, 1 piece
Stainless steel 1.4305 (V2A)
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 23111190
ECLASS-6.1 23111190
ECLASS-7.0 23111190
ECLASS-8.0 23111190
ECLASS-9.0 23111102
ECLASS-10.1 23111190
ECLASS-11.1 23111102
ECLASS-12.0 23111102
ETIM-5.0 EC000032
customs tariff number 73269098
customs tariff number 73269098
GTIN 4048879333764